Spieler / Player

1 Charlie Sarbach

Marcel Zumstein
Piyush Singh

4 Rajan Thambhehalli

13
14
15

Samuel Felder
Girish Chandrasekhar
Lakshmi Natarajan
Markus Walser
Daniel Hasler

Rolf Schneebeli
Andrin Altherr
Norwin Amiet
Renate Schar
Monika Sarbach
Manuela Schwegler

Ergebnis / Score

40
39
39
36
35
35
31
27
26
25
25
25
24
23
18

Tour de Quiz Punkte / Points
400.00
390.00
390.00
360.00
350.00
350.00
310.00
270.00
260.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
240.00
230.00
180.00



